
 
Student Success Team Meeting 

Monday – December 8, 2025 
Time:  10:30am – 12:00pm:  LIB*109 

https://4cd.zoom.us/j/83048718227  

AGENDA 

MATERIALS: 
 Agendas and minutes are published on the LMC website: https://www.losmedanos.edu/sst/  

 
TECHNOLOGY: 
 Bring your work laptops 

 
AGENDA ITEMS: 
1. Welcome/Introductions - Tanisha Maxwell 

 
2. What's Happening on Campus - Tanisha Maxwell/Rosa Armendariz  

 
3. Pathways 2 Equity: April 27-29, 2026, in San Diego, CA – Rosa Armendariz  

 
4. Operational Collaboration by LMC Pathways - Tanisha Maxwell/Rosa Armendariz 

o Rainbow spreadsheet 
o Counseling Fair Proposal  

 
5. Next Steps & Future SST Meetings - Tanisha Maxwell/Rosa Armendariz 

 
INFORMATION:  
Meeting dates: 
2/9/26 
3/16/26 
4/20/26 
5/18/26 

 

https://4cd.zoom.us/j/83048718227
https://www.losmedanos.edu/sst/

